
Tirupati-Bilaspur Bi-Weekly special/07482sX - Exp - SCR 
TDU/Tandur to SC/Secunderabad Junction 
2h 39m - 114 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 05:40 0 1 0 29 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 0 1 10 68 115 SCR
3 KOU Koduru 06:38 06:40 2m 0 1 51 81 198 SCR
4 RJP Razampeta 07:05 07:07 2m 0 1 84 85 145 SCR
5 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
07:43 07:45 2m 0 1 135 79 137 SCR

6 YA Yerraguntla Junction 08:15 08:17 2m 0 1 175 71 SCR
7 TU Tadipatri 09:15 09:17 2m 0 1 243 47 237 SCR
8 GY Gooty Junction 10:18 10:20 2m 0 1 291 68 365 SCR
9 GTL Guntakal Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 1 320 78 451 SCR
10 AD Adoni 11:30 11:32 2m 0 1 372 70 421 SCR
11 RC Raichur Junction 12:32 12:34 2m 0 1 442 68 407 SCR
12 YG Yadgir 13:35 13:37 2m 0 1 510 28 365 SCR
13 CT Chittapur 15:27 15:32 5m 0 1 563 69 423 SCR
14 TDU Tandur 16:20 16:21 1m 0 1 618 60 457 SCR
15 VKB Vikarabad Junction 17:03 17:05 2m 1 660 45 626 SCR
16 LPI Lingampalli 18:10 18:12 2m 2 1 709 29 559 SCR
17 SC Secunderabad Junction 19:00 19:20 20m 1 732 63 SCR
18 ZN Jangaon 20:40 20:41 1m 2 1 815 49 378 SCR
19 KZJ Kazipet Junction 21:40 21:42 2m 1 1 863 98 286 SCR
20 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 22:28 22:30 2m 1 1 939 63 227 SCR
21 MCI Manchiryal 23:00 23:01 1m 1 1 970 61 159 SCR
22 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 23:58 23:59 1m 1 1 1029 55 184 SCR
23 BPQ Balharshah 01:15 01:25 10m 2,3 2 1099 64 346 CR
24 NGP Nagpur Junction 04:40 04:50 10m 2 1307 81 309 CR
25 BRD Bhandara Road 05:36 05:37 1m 0 2 1369 65 265 SECR
26 G Gondia Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 1437 62 SECR
27 DURG Durg Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 0 2 1571 64 317 SECR
28 R Raipur Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 0 2 1609 57 315 SECR
29 TLD Tilda Neora 10:20 10:22 2m 0 2 1647 68 293 SECR
30 BYT Bhatapara 10:45 10:47 2m 0 2 1673 38 273 SECR
31 BSP Bilaspur Junction 12:00 0 2 1719 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 16 2024 (14:05)

Apr 16 2024 (14:05)

1

1


